

EX.207/25

RELIANCE GNC vs. ARUN VERMA & ORS.

07.11.2025

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked & registered.

Present:- Sh. Mohd. Rafi, Ld. counsel for the petitioner/DH.

Issue notice of execution petition to JD on PF,
returnable on **19.12.2025**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
07.11.2025