

20 EX 207/25

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED VS. ARUN
VERMA

19.12.2025

Present:- Sh. Mohd. Rafi, Ld. counsel for the DH.

As per noting PF not filed.

On PF issue notice of execution petition to JD/s,
returnable on **23.01.2026**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
19.12.2025