

14 EX 207/25

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED VS. ARUN
VERMA

17.04.2026

Present:- Sh. Mohd. Rafi, Ld. counsel for the DH/insurance
co.
Sh. Nishikant Pandey, Ld. counsel for the respondent
no.2 through videoconferencing.

Matter is passed over till 11.30 a.m.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
17.04.2026

At 11.50 a.m.

Present:- Sh. Mohd. Rafi, Ld. counsel for the DH/insurance
co.
Sh. Nishikant Pandey, Ld. counsel for the
respondent/JD no.2.

Put up with connected matter MISC DJ NO.156/26,
on 09.06.2026.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
17.04.2026